
Who Do I Contact?

Fort Caroline Campus

If you do not know who to contact, please email lhernendez@jacksonvilleclassical.org

and your request will be directed to the correct person. Your child’s teacher should be

the first point of contact for anything specifically pertaining to your child,.

Lindsay Hoyt

Title: Executive Director
Email: lhoyt@jacksonvilleclassical.org

School policies, family handbook

Marcie Murphy

Title: Principal
Email: mmurphy@jacksonvilleclassical.org

Academics, grades, curriculum, class placements,
testing, discipline, class schedules

Destiny Washington

Title: School Counselor/ESE

ESE, counseling

Justin Smith

Title: Athletic Director
Email: jusmith@jacksonvilleclassical.org

Athletics, sports physicals, game schedules, sports
uniforms, athletic fees

Lancy Hinson

Title: Preschool Director
Email: lhinson@jacksonvilleclassical.org

Preschool program, VPK voucher

Kate Richardson

Title: Compliance Coordinator
Email: krichardson@jacksonvilleclassical.org

Public records request

Ivelisse Colon

Title: Registrar
Email: icolon@jacksonvilleclassical.org

School Mint, lottery, enrollment, student forms,
FOCUS

Liney Hernandez

Title: Office Coordinator and School Nurse
Email: lhernandez@jacksonvilleclassical.org

Medical and/or medicine information, allergies,
early check out, volunteering

Courtney Hughes

Title: Director of Student Life
Email: chughes@jacksonvilleclassical.org

Extended Day, field trips, events, uniforms

Interested in a career at Jacksonville Classical Academy?  Please email your cover letter and resume to
careers@jacksonvilleclassical.org.

Claudia Shisler

Title: Assistant Principal
Email: cshisler@jacksonvilleclassical.org

Clubs, leadership programs, parent group


